Category Fixture
Series Zolo 7 AC
Family RGBW Combined
Watts per Foot 15 W/ft
IP Rating IP66
CRI 80
CCT Options RGB + 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, or 4000K
Input Voltage 120 – 277VAC

DIM+ (PURPLE)
WIRE GAUGE INFORMATION
Order Code Length
Z-7AC-FML-6 6ft (1.8M)
Z-7AC-FML-20 20ft (6.1M)
Z-7AC-FML-50 50ft (15.2M)
Order Code Length
Z-7AC-FMC-1 1ft (0.30M)
Z-7AC-FMC-2 2ft (0.61M)
Z-7AC-FMC-6 6ft (1.8M)
Order Code
Z-7AC-TCONNECTOR
Order Code
Z-7AC-END-DMX